Race Date
August 31, 2013

Overall
1

© 0 N O O b~ WN

A A D DB DD DD WWWWWWWWWWNNDNDNDDNDNDNDNMNNNNMNNNRERERPERERPREPRPR
N O OO WNPEFP O O 0 NO OB WNPOOWOWNO O WDNEREPOOOWWNOOGPP™MWNDNDLPREO

Name
Jeff Mescal
Bret Pete
Galvin Kauffman

Michael Szczepanski

Wayne Broctt
Whitney Lake
Brandon Hillman
Aaron Vagelatos
Josh Whitaker
Raymond Pietrzak
Conor Stack
Joe Hudak

Mike Ngan

Ben Vickers
Brian Fudacz
Hailey Herbert
Jon Carney

Shathish Rangaswamy

Douglas Rassel
William Stalhandske
Ric Herrera

Rick Merschantz
Jorge Perez
Brenda Merschantz
Ambreen Khan
Nicole May

Landin Ready
Adam Zakutansky
Allen Rawlings

Tim Stephen
Brennan Nash

Tim Fealy

Ruben Sanchez
Robert Nichols
Jaron Nash
Madelyn Whitaker
Ryan Bottiger

Cole Deuvitt

Juan Maldonado
Paul Horner

Frank Alvarez
Patty Rawlings
Ginger Brunetti
Nicolas Perkins
Julie Collins
Michelle Masterson
Alex Bonilla

2013 Rock N' Rail 5K Run
Overall Finish List

City

Munster IN

Chicago IL

Crown Point IN

Chicago IL

Crown Point IN
Glenwood IL
Schererville IN
Griffith IN

South Bend IN
Highland IN

Highland IN
Griffith IN

Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Hebron IN
Griffith IN
Crown Point IN
Lake Station IN
Griffith IN

Munster IN

Highland IN
Highland IN

Hebron IN
Denver CO

Chicago IL
Munster IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3972
7044
5762
7478
7040
5769
7210
6204
3968
5066
7281
7166
5798
7047
7496
5748
5701
6075
6076
4772
5750
5785
3973
5784
5765
3913
6079
6209
6077
3933
5796
5722
6091
3914
5795
3998
7585
4775
5777
5755
7053
6078
7595
7048
5704
5782
7222

48
49
35
19
23
30
30
38
14
48
18
58
28
38
47
13
27
39
43
30
52
28
46
27
21
25
10
33
51
44
26
45
55
51
12
11
38
23
12
38
0
a7
39
48
27
32
40
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Top
Top
35-39
19-24
19-24
30-34
30-34
35-39
12-14
45-49
15-18
55-59
25-29
35-39
45-49
Top
25-29
35-39
40-44
30-34
50-54
25-29
45-49
25-29
19-24
25-29
9-11
30-34
50-54
40-44
25-29
45-49
55-59
50-54
12-14
9-11
35-39
19-24
12-14
35-39
0-0
Top
35-39
45-49
25-29
30-34
40-44

Time Pace
17:15.7 5:34/M
18:11.8 5:52/M
18:29.7 5:58/M
18:44.4 6:03/M
18:51.6 6:05/M
19:16.8 6:13/M
19:24.8 6:15/M
19:33.9 6:18/M
19:56.3 6:26/M
20:42.6 6:41/M
21:16.5 6:52/M
21:22.4 6:54/M
21:22.8 6:54/M
21:23.6 6:54/M
21:31.4 6:56/M
21:32.8 6:57/M
21:50.2 7:03/M
21:52.9 7:03/M
22:12.3 7:10/M
22:17.5 7:11/M
22:19.3 7:12/M
23:02.8 7:26/M
23:07.8 7:27/M
23:16.5 7:30/M
23:32.9 7:35/M
23:33.1 7:36/M
23:52.8 7:42/M
24:02.6 7:45/M
24:18.6 7:50/M
24:30.0 7:54/M
24:30.4 7:54/M
24:30.9 7:54/M
24:35.1 7:56/M
24:37.5 7:56/M
24:51.4 8:01/M
24:52.6 8:01/M
24:53.2 8:02/M
24:59.1 8:04/M
25:03.8 8:05/M
25:14.1 8:08/M
25:21.8 8:11/M
25:24.0 8:12/M
25:24.7 8:12/M
25:40.9 8:17/M
25:47.3 8:19/M
25:51.1 8:20/M
25:57.9 8:22/M

09/01/2013 06:38:47



Race Date
August 31, 2013

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Wesley Blackburn
Patrick Bannon
Kathryn Crook
Michelle Draschil
Ashley Cicillian
candace leegwater
John Speck
Jeff Cayo
Eric Ramirez
Whitewolf Kelly
Mark A. Brown
Ryan Russell
Robert Ebbens
Stacey Yoder
Kelly Hasse
Jesse Ramirez
Daniel Krecik
Nicole Dubek
Dennis Zebell
Jason Stage
Chris LaBadie
Thomas Perez
Abigail Griffin
Jodi Hogan
Carey Creech
Ann Pence
Jenny Whitaker
Joseph Tellez
Lisa Beecher
Matt Yoder
Carly Grow
Carri Ables
Christopher Gall
Sam Russell
john leegwater
Jennifer Pozdzal
Heather Peterson
Brittany Miller
Scott Barta
Vicky Kurowski
Isaac O'Day

Francisco Hernandez

Greg Rucinski
Maureen Hegarty
Sara Brines

Unknown Partic. 7051

Nakea Bartsdale

2013 Rock N' Rail 5K Run
Overall Finish List

City

Griffith IN
Chicago IL
Portage IN
Hobart IN
Hobart IN
demotte IN

Burr Oak IN
Merrillville IN
Schererville IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN

St. Joseph Ml

GRIFFITH IN

Highland IN
Crown Point IN

Cedar Lake IN

Highland IN
Griffith IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Hobart IN
Griffith IN
Schererville IN
demotte IN
Schererville IN
Highland IN
Crown Point IN
Griffith IN
Cedar Lake IN
Highland IN
Highland IN
Griffith IN
Highland IN
Griffith IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

7582
7578
5707
5717
5703
5773
7042
7399
7046
5764
7587
6085
5720
6207
3915
7045
7206
5056
6210
3970
5768
7489
5738
5752
4725
6067
3967
6099
7580
6206
5739
7574
5730
6087
5774
6070
6069
5787
7579
5767
6062
5749
6083
5747
7586
7051
7301

25
29
23
34
26
22
45
57
11
62
11
12
20
32
36
39
a7
13
55
37
34
13
28
34
38
38
41
11
46
31
27
36
a7
40
47
31
25
26
26
44
11
36
26
48
26

37
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25-29
25-29
19-24
30-34
25-29
19-24
45-49
55-59
9-11
60-64
9-11
12-14
19-24
30-34
35-39
35-39
45-49
12-14
55-59
35-39
30-34
12-14
25-29
30-34
35-39
35-39
40-44
9-11
45-49
30-34
25-29
35-39
45-49
40-44
45-49
30-34
25-29
25-29
25-29
40-44
9-11
35-39
25-29
45-49
25-29
0-0
35-39

Time Pace
26:13.0 8:27/M
26:13.6 8:27/M
26:17.6 8:29/M
26:22.7 8:30/M
26:23.3 8:31/M
26:23.5 8:31/M
26:26.3 8:32/M
26:26.6 8:32/M
26:32.9 8:34/M
26:37.4 8:35/M
26:41.9 8:36/M
26:44.3 8:37/M
26:45.5 8:38/M
26:45.5 8:38/M
26:47.8 8:38/M
26:52.7 8:40/M
26:53.1 8:40/M
26:58.5 8:42/M
27:00.6 8:43/M
27:07.6 8:45/M
27:11.4 8:46/M
27:12.6 8:46/M
27:14.8 8:47/M
27:18.5 8:48/M
27:19.4 8:49/M
27:23.3 8:50/M
27:33.1 8:53/M
28:22.8 9:09/M
28:29.2 9:11/M
28:31.1 9:12/M
28:35.2 9:13/M
28:35.8 9:13/M
28:37.6 9:14/M
28:38.7 9:14/M
28:58.0 9:21/M
28:58.1 9:21/M
29:02.7 9:22/M
29:03.7 9:22/M
29:04.1 9:23/M
29:08.4 9:24/M
29:11.1 9:25/M
29:13.2 9:25/M
29:16.2 9:26/M
29:22.5 9:28/M
29:29.0 9:31/M
29:29.1 9:31/M
29:30.6 9:31/M

09/01/2013 06:38:48



Race Date
August 31, 2013

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Shannon Trauscht
Scott Bort
Michael Tomaszewski
Sarah Tomaszewski
Kathy Childress
Nicole L. Patterson
Gina DeRousseau
Hunter Zager
Christopher Bonilla
Kim Goyena
Tom Zager
EFRIAM JUAREZ
Logan Russell
Levi O'Day
Wendy Krucina
Stacy Mosca
Jennifer Russell
Kathryn O'Brien
Carrie Szafarczyk
Sharon Bohling
Jose Lopez
David OBrien
Regina Chancellor

Vanessa the Vip Gardner

Nicole the Nigh Fletcher

Jacki the Jagua Fletcher

Stephanie Peterson
JUDY JUAREZ
Isabel Flens
Ramona Arias-Nava
Carol Core

Sean Deenik

Sara Redar

Bonnie Halberg
Dana Dougherty
Jeremy Molchan
Stacy Schultz
Alyssa Quaintance
Julia Lolkema
kevin o'neal

Ryan Myszak
Kathryn Williamsen
Jaclyn Gadberry
Aimee Gerdes
Sandie Walker

Jill OBrien

Jesus Guzman

2013 Rock N' Rail 5K Run
Overall Finish List

City

Griffith IN
Griffith IN
Schererville IN
Schererville IN

Griffith IN
Hammond IN

Crown Point IN

SAINT JOHN IN
Schererville IN
Highland IN
Dyer IN

Dyer IN
Schererville IN

Hammond IN

Griffith IN
Lowell IN
Wheeling WV
Lowell IN
Lowell IN
Griffith IN
SAINT JOHN IN
Dyer IN
Griffith IN
Munster IN
dyer IN
Griffith IN
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Hobart IN
Winona MN
Griffith IN

demotte IN
Munster IN

Greensburg IN
Mishawaka IN

Griffith IN
Hammond IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

6203
7584
6201
6202
3901
6066
5714
7038
7223
5736
7039
5759
6084
6063
5766
5790
6086
3969
7558
7583
5058
5799
5721
5731
5727
5726
6068
5760
5725
7575
5705
5712
6080
5744
5716
5789
6094
6074
4774
6065
5793
7041
5729
5732
7050
6061
5742

26
30
30
28
45
37
31

7

7
43
39
50
11

8
35
37
40
30
33
50
60
32
54
26
25
22
32
50
a7
54
67
11
36
29
29
37
31
31
58
24
33
26
28
27
38
31
45
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25-29
30-34
30-34
25-29
45-49
35-39
30-34
1-8
1-8
40-44
35-39
50-54
9-11
1-8
35-39
35-39
40-44
30-34
30-34
50-54
60-64
30-34
50-54
25-29
25-29
19-24
30-34
50-54
45-49
50-54
65-69
9-11
35-39
25-29
25-29
35-39
30-34
30-34
55-59

5 19-24

10
16
17
18
10
12
10

30-34
25-29
25-29
25-29
35-39
30-34
45-49

Time Pace
29:32.7 9:32/M
29:36.8 9:33/M
29:45.7 9:36/M
29:47.1 9:36/M
30:04.7 9:42/M
30:05.3 9:42/M
30:10.9 9:44/M
30:18.8 9:46/M
30:19.6 9:47/M
30:23.3 9:48/M
30:24.6 9:48/M
30:30.6 9:50/M
30:38.8 9:53/M
30:50.6 9:57/M
30:56.7 9:59/M
30:57.5 9:59/M
31:25.6 10:08/M
31:26.8 10:08/M
31:32.3 10:10/M
31:35.3 10:11/M
31:35.6 10:11/M
31:36.2 10:12/M
31:39.9 10:13/M
31:41.3 10:13/M
31:41.3 10:13/M
31:41.6 10:13/M
31:45.6 10:15/M
31:50.5 10:16/M
31:50.9 10:16/M
32:04.4 10:21/M
32:25.4 10:27/M
32:45.3 10:34/M
32:48.1 10:35/M
32:52.4 10:36/M
33:19.3 10:45/M
33:24.6 10:46/M
33:39.4 10:51/M
33:39.8 10:51/M
34:03.3 10:59/M
34:11.4 11:02/M
34:13.5 11:02/M
34:16.1 11:03/M
34:17.7 11:04/M
34:20.6 11:05/M
34:26.1 11:06/M
34:30.8 11:08/M
34:33.7 11:09/M
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Race Date
August 31, 2013

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Miriam Nash
Liz Coral
Larry Walker
Janel Drozd
Tiffany Wennick
Alexander Salazar
Dan Perez
Maya Perez
Michael Moskalick
Melanie Shofroth
Cindy Hall
Amber Stutler
Lisa Juergens
Theresa Reinholtz
Maria Martinez
Denise Kuiper
Lauren Olson
Scott Jacobs
Toni Russell
Amy Zagone
Esmeralda Madrigal
Franklin Guray
Joseph Brunetti
Sara Brunetti
Neida Martinez
Loretta Maoczkowski
Karen Creighton
Heather Thielen
Mary Scheidel
Annie Palo
Hayden OBrien
Carolyn De St. Jean
Diane Hudak
Karina Bonilla
Ariana Salazar
sara augustine
Charles Lewis
Allison Friedrich
Logan Pruim
Julie Pruim
Joe Rodenbucher
Alyssa Marcinkovich
Kelly Prince
Jeana Deenik
Grace Wothke
Colette Martin
Michele Myers

2013 Rock N' Rail 5K Run
Overall Finish List

City
Griffith IN

Hammond IN

Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN

Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN

East Chicago IN

Granger IN
Granger IN
Merrillville IN
Griffith IN
East Chicago IN
Hammond IN
Munster IN
Munster IN
Hammond IN
Cedar Lake IN
Griffith IN
Highland IN
Griffith IN

Griffith IN
Crown Point IN

Hammond IN
Valparaiso IN
Portage IN
Lowell IN
Dyer IN
Dyer IN

Chesterton IN
dyer IN
Griffith IN
Schererville IN
Griffith IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5797
5065
7049
7530
7515
6089
7488
7491
5791
6095
7501
6098
5761
4730
5780
4718
6064
5756
6088
6208
5776
5740
7590
7600
5781
5778
5706
6100
6093
7043
5800
5710
7481
7224
6090
7576
5775
5728
6073
6072
3942
7468
6071
5711
6205
5779
5792

53
45
41
28
31
12
45

8
68
25
55
12
35
44
40
36
24
32
45
32
40
38

8
41
39
29
46
37
57
31

9
45
54
10
10
34
35
22

6
36
51
16
37
36
10
34
22

F
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5
5
6
19
13
6
11

50-54
45-49
40-44
25-29
30-34
12-14
45-49
1-8

1 65-69
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16
14

15

25-29
55-59
12-14
35-39
40-44
40-44
35-39
19-24
30-34
45-49
30-34
40-44
35-39
1-8
40-44
35-39
25-29
45-49
35-39
55-59
30-34
9-11
45-49
50-54
9-11
9-11
30-34
35-39
19-24
1-8
35-39

5 50-54

16
17

17

15-18
35-39
35-39
9-11
30-34
19-24

Time Pace
34:36.3 11:10/M
34:41.6 11:11/M
34:52.1 11:15/M
35:06.6 11:19/M
35:09.3 11:20/M
35:31.3 11:27/M
35:33.9 11:28/M
35:34.1 11:28/M
35:38.3 11:30/M
35:59.4 11:36/M
36:30.3 11:46/M
36:48.4 11:52/M
36:49.1 11:53/M
37:11.1 12:00/M
37:12.2 12:00/M
37:12.3 12:00/M
37:23.3 12:04/M
37:23.9 12:04/M
37:44.5 12:10/M
38:24.8 12:23/M
38:30.8 12:25/M
38:52.0 12:32/M
38:52.5 12:32/M
38:52.7 12:32/M
38:54.5 12:33/M
38:57.7 12:34/M
39:14.3 12:39/M
39:14.9 12:39/M
39:21.1 12:42/M
39:22.6 12:42/M
39:37.5 12:47/M
39:43.9 12:49/M
39:48.9 12:50/M
39:53.5 12:52/M
40:03.7 12:55/M
40:39.8 13:07/M
40:40.6 13:07/M
40:58.5 13:13/M
40:58.7 13:13/M
40:59.3 13:13/M
41:01.8 13:14/M
41:01.9 13:14/M
41:24.4 13:21/M
41:24.5 13:21/M
41:27.7 13:22/M
42:10.6 13:36/M
43:12.1 13:56/M
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Race Date
August 31, 2013

Overall
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

Name
Subhashini Sankaran
Thomas Jenkins
Lisa Chesner
Morningsun Kelly
Liz Hancock
Danica McClelland
Narciso Dava
Nicholas Brunetti

Makayla Mroczkowski

Anjeanette Brunetti
Ernest Brunetti
Ava Brunetti
Joseph Brunetti
Isabella Brunetti
Chantal Hartfield
Tony Ballay

Arthur Goyena
Heather Johnson
Valerie Myszak
Bernie O'Brien
Maria Dava

Noel Goyena
Bonnie Horbovetz
Wendy Rosenbaum

2013 Rock N' Rail 5K Run
Overall Finish List

City
Schererville IN
Merrillville IN
Lowell IN

Burr Oak IN
Griffith IN
Hobart IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN

Venice FL
Venice FL
Munster IN
Munster IN
Munster IN
Griffith IN

St. John IN
Crown Point IN
Schererville IN
Munster IN

Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN IN
Hobart IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

6092
5757
5702
5763
5745
5783
5708
7598
4781
7593
7594
7588
7596
7589
5746
7577
5734
5758
5794
5581
5709
5733
5754
6082

39
58
50
60
24
31
66
69
16
40
37

4
41

4
31
57
14
31
28
69
36

2
56
55

F
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18
5
7
1
8

18

35-39
55-59
50-54
60-64
19-24
30-34
65-69
65-69
15-18
40-44
35-39
1-8
40-44
1-8
30-34
55-59
12-14
30-34
25-29
65-69
35-39
1-8
55-59
55-59

Time
43:34.1
44:29.3
44:43.4
46:24.9
46:26.9
46:30.2
46:44.2
47:05.5
47:06.8
47:06.8
47:08.6
47:51.5
47:53.8
47:54.9
49:36.6
50:33.3
51:10.8
56:36.3
56:37.6
58:34.9
58:45.5
58:50.3

1:04:29.7
1:04:30.5

09/01/2013 06:38:50

Pace
14:03/M
14:21/M
14:25/M
14:58/M
14:59/M
15:00/M
15:05/M
15:11/M
15:12/M
15:12/M
15:12/M
15:26/M
15:27/M
15:27/M
16:00/M
16:18/M
16:30/M
18:15/M
18:16/M
18:54/M
18:57/M
18:59/M
20:48/M
20:48/M



